Gliders Invitational 2014

Charter Oak Gymnastics - Gliders
Ontario Convention Center
Ontario, CA 91764

Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num
1T 1019
1T 1043
3 1028
4 1005
5 1022
6 1002
7 1057
8T 1046
8T 1017
10 1003
11 1051
12 1004
13 1053
14 1062

Name
Gym

Jasmine Vallejo
Precision

Erin Weisel
Wildfire

Adrienne Randall
SCEGA

Milana Brane
Cascade Elite

Erin Elkabchi
SCEGA

Kendal Poston
Azarian Gymnastics

Kelley Hebert
Edge

Samantha Gallet
Balance Institute

Savannah Gutierrez
Precision

Courtney Tsunoda
Azarian Gymnastics

Emma Brown
Chow's

Isabella Coughlin
Azarian Gymnastics

Hannah Vandenkolk
Coastal Gym
Academy

Anyssa Alvarado
SCEGA

Vault

9.0500

9.0000
T

8.8500
10T

8.8500
10T

9.0250
9.3250
8.9750
9.0000
T
9.4250
8.8500
10T
9.2000

9.1000

8.7500
13

8.7250
14

Bars

9.3000

9.1000

8.4500
6T

8.5000

8.4500
6T

8.1750

8.5750

9.0250

8.3000

7.6000
11

7.2000
12

7.7000
10

6.9000
13T

6.9000
13T

Beam

8.8000
ST

9.1000

9.5500

8.8000
ST

8.6000
10T

9.4000

8.6750

8.3250
12

8.3000
13

9.3000

8.7750

8.6000

10T
8.7000

Floor

9.3500

9.3000

9.4500

9.3750

9.4000

8.5250
12

9.1500
8T

8.8250
11

9.1500
8T

9.3250

9.1000
10

8.3000
13

9.2000

0.0000
14

Meet Results

Session: 5R
Level: 10
Division: Child

36.500
1T

36.500
1T

36.300

35.525

35.475

35.425

35.375

35.175
8T

35.175
8T

35.075
10

34.275
11

33.700
12

33.550
13

15.625
14


http://www.glidersboosterclub.com/meets/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

